CW250™
Intercomp’s portable,
electronic CW250 scale
comes in 14 high accuracy models.
With its compact lightweight design, the CW250 is
ideal for weighing tanks, drums, boxes, cylinders,
hazardous waste and miscellaneous items. Fourteen
high performance models ranging in capacities from

All Rights Reserved
Toll Free: 800-328-3336
Worldwide: 763/476-2531
Fax: 763/476-2613
E-mail: info@intercompcompany.com
BENCH & FLOOR SCALES
CW250 BENCH & FLOOR SCALES
Specifications
CW250 is a trademark of Intercomp.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optional
Remote
Indicator
Capacities and graduation sizes available:
     Model 	              Capacity / Graduation                 Platform size
CW250-150-05S 	 150 X .5 lb/75 X .02 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-300-1S 	 300 X .1 lb/150 X .05 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-500-5S 	 500 X .5 lb/230 X .2 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-500-2S 	 500 X .2 lb/230 X .1 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-1000-5S 	 1000 X .5 lb/450 X .2 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-1500-5S 	 1500 X .5 lb/680 X .2 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-2000-1S 	 2000 X 1 lb/900 X .5 kg 	 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-150-05 	 150 X .5 lb/75 X .02 kg	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-300-1 	 300 X .1 lb/150 X .05 kg 	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-500-5 	 500 X .5 lb/230 X .2 kg 	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-500-2 	 500 X .2 lb/230 X .1 kg 	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-1000-5 	 1000 X .5 lb/450 X .2 kg 	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-1500-5 	 1500 X .5 lb/680 X .2 kg 	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-200-1 	 2000 X 1 lb/900 X .5 kg 	 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
©2007 Intercomp Company	 Printed in the U.S.A. 	 700692
ISO 9001:2000
Registered